

पुल्ले मदी नाम लावुके योजनासोद 1036 चै के के रचना

1111637 (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

कार्पाएक अभिर्ना, नामीए कार्पि विभा, कार्पि प्रभुए के उद्वेग

DIVISION

राहाएक अभिर्ना, नामीए कार्पि विभा, कार्पि अंगर प्रभुए, उद्वेग

Agreement No: - 05/58D/2024-2022 SUB-DIVISION

कार्पि प्रभुए की विभा - 24/03/2024
कार्पि अभावि. के विभा - 23/12/2024
MA B-No-915

Measurement Book

अंशः :- २१५५५५

1st and Final Bill

ABSTRACT

15

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	PIAF 1200sq ft Bench mark pullam vide THB — P — 1/1				
1 NS @ NS 3531:85/NS — NS					3532:00
(4/1)	PIAF Reference pullam vide P — 1/2				
2 NS @ NS 1610:28/NS — NS					3221:00
(3/2)	Clearing and Grubbing road land vide THB — P — 1/3				
0.43 Hect @ NS 52970:33/He — NS					2277720
(4/3)	Excavation for road way cutting vide THB — P — 4/1				
7.50 M ³ @ NS 75:57/M ³ — NS					567:00
(5/4)	Const of Embankment from roadway cutting vide THB P — 4/2				
4.50 M ³ @ NS 26:68/M ³ — NS					120:00
(6/5)	Const of Embankment lead up to 100 cu. m.				
105.317 M ³ vide THB P — 4/3					
31.20 " — P — 13/3					
136.517 @ NS 143:20/M ³ — NS					19549:00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/6)	Cost of Embankment				
	lead up to 100m - do -				
204.44 m ³	wide TMB - p - 3/2				
60.63 m ³	— — — — p - 1 3/2				
265.07 m ³	@ 13	190.36 m ³	—	13	50459.00
(8/7)	Cost of Subgrade				
	and shoulder with				
	approved material - do -				
312.20 m ³	wide TMB - p - 6/1 (a)				
109.78 m ³	— — — — p - 1 1/2 (a)				
421.98 m ³	@ 13	192.04 m ³	—	13	81037.00
(9/8)	Cost of Subgrade				
	and B/L with approved				
	material - do -				
728.47 m ³	wide TMB - p - 6/1 (b)				
256.15 m ³	— — — — p - 1 1/2 (b)				
984.62 m ³	@ 13	131.20 m ³	—	13	129182.00
(9/9)	Cost of G.S.B. with				
	well graded material				
	wide TMB - p - 7/1				
426.375 m ³	@ 13	2072.87 m ³	—	13	883820.00
(10/10)	p/v laying & spreading				
	10.0 m ³ - 12 with well				
	graded material - p - 8/1				
177.87 m ³	@ 13	3053.67 m ³	—	13	543156.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/19)	P/F/F logo of MHS?				
	Sign Board — do —				
2 M	wide TMB	p	2/4		
1 M	—	p	13/3		
3 M	@ 9429 = 64/11	—	B		28289 = W
(19/20)	painting New letter				
	wide TMB	p	13/4		
88.0 M	@ 0 = 54 p/m	—	B		48100
(20/21)	P/F/F RLC Boundary				
	pella — do —				
	wide TMB	p	11/5		
24 M	@ 481 = 64/11	—	B		11545 = W
(21/22)	P/F/F 600mm equal				
	at road to angle — do —				
2 Nos	wide TMB	p	14/6		
	@ 3580 = 31/118	—	B		7161 = W
(22/23)	P/F/F 600x50 mm				
	Rectangular — p —				
2 Nos	@ 4679.75/11	—	B		9360 = W
(23/24)	P/F/F 900 side octagon				
	wide TMB	p	14/8		
2 Nos	@ 2556 = 88/11	—	B		17114 = W
(24/25)	P/F laying road				
	marking on BT	p	14/9		
1000 M ²	@ 721 = 95/11 ²	—	B		72195 = W

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B.	D.		
(25/26)	Plr laying Road marking on pcc					
	wide TMB - p - $\frac{14}{10}$					
24.0 m ²	21375274	m ²			18066 m	
(26/27)	planting of trees by the road side.					
40 m	wide TMB - p - $\frac{14}{11}$					
	213844	59	m		33784 m	
(27/28)	Plr in excavation for found ⁿ p - 5/1					
31.32 m ³	214279	09	m ³		8741 m	
(28/29)	Plr pcc 14.5 m open found ⁿ wide					
	TMB - p - 5/2					
5.69 m ³	2144264.62	m ³			24266 m	
(29/30)	Plr pcc 14.0 m sub-structure - p - 5/3					
30.34 m ³	2145017	82	m ³		152241 m	
(30/31)	painting on parapet wall of culvert					
	wide TMB - p - $\frac{14}{12}$					
24.96	10076	m ²	100	76	m ²	2515 m
(31/32)	Plr RCC NP3 pipe for culvert - do -					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Vide THB-P-			614	
15.0 M @ RS 1977=30/11					29660.00
(82/33)					
pl and laying RCC duct pipe vide					
	THB — P —			615	
20 M @ RS 872=32/11					17446.00
				Total	3021448.00
Add GST @ 12%					362574.00
Add L.C.S. @ 1%					30214.00
				Total	3414286.00
					(A)

Area S.F.

EN -	1671.67 m ²	@ RS 34.81/m ²		5819.00
G.S.B -	426.375 m ²	@ RS 546.94/m ²		23320.00
W.B.T -	177.87 m ²	@ RS 714.30/m ²		12705.00
M.S.S -	1912.50 m ²	@ RS 14=13/m ²		2702.00
P.C.C -	73.33 m ²	@ RS 602.90/m ²		4421.00
Duct pipe -	20.0 m ²	@ RS 51.07/m ²		102.00
PCC 15 -	5.69 m ²	@ RS 520=26/m ²		296.00
PCC 20 -	30.34 m ²	@ RS 595=16/m ²		1806.00
H.P -	15.0 m ²	@ RS 0=45/m ²		1.00
			Total	51172.00
				(B)
				(P.T.O)

Continuation

Continuation